﻿
Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re

Spectrum_Rider_FPH_bro_3607-2149-12_v0101.indd   13 05.11.2015   10:37:16
14
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
R&S®Spectrum Rider FPH Handheld Spectrum Analyzer, 5 kHz to 2 GHz R&S®FPH 1321.1111.02
Accessories supplied
Lithium ion battery pack, USB cable, AC power supply with country-specific adapters for EU, GB, US, AUS, CH,
CD-ROM with R&S®Instrument View software and documentation, quick start guide, side strap
Options
Spectrum Analyzer Frequency Upgrade, 2 GHz to 3 GHz R&S®FPH-B3 1321.0667.02
Spectrum Analyzer Frequency Upgrade, 3 GHz to 4 GHz (requires R&S®FPH-B3) R&S®FPH-B4 1321.0673.02
Spectrum Analyzer Preamplifier R&S®FPH-B22 1321.0680.02
Power Sensor Support R&S®FPH-K9 1321.0709.02
Channel Power Meter R&S®FPH-K19 1321.0721.02
Pulse Measurements with Power Sensor R&S®FPH-K29 1321.0738.02
Accessories
Battery Charger for R&S®HA-Z306 1) R&S®HA-Z303 1321.1328.02
Lithium Ion Battery Pack, 6.4 Ah R&S®HA-Z306 1321.1334.02
Soft Carrying Bag R&S®HA-Z220 1309.6175.00
Headphones R&S®FSH-Z36 1145.5838.02
Logarithmic Periodic OEM Antenna, 700 MHz to 4 GHz R&S®HA-Z350 1321.1405.02
RF Cable (length: 1 m), DC to 8 GHz, armored, N male/N female connectors R&S®FSH-Z320 1309.6600.00
RF Cable (length: 3 m), DC to 8 GHz, armored, N male/N female connectors R&S®FSH-Z321 1309.6617.00
Matching Pad, 50/75 Ω, L section R&S®RAM 0358.5414.02
Matching Pad, 50/75 Ω, series resistor 25 Ω R&S®RAZ 0358.5714.02
Matching Pad, 50/75 Ω, L section, N to BNC R&S®FSH-Z38 1300.7740.02
Adapter N (m) – BNC (f) 0118.2812.00
Adapter N (m) – N (m) 0092.6581.00
Adapter N (m) – SMA (f) 4012.5837.00
Adapter N (m) – 7/16 (f) 3530.6646.00
Adapter N (m) – 7/16 (m) 3530.6630.00
Adapter N (m) – FME (f) 4048.9790.00
Adapter BNC (m) – Banana (f) 0017.6742.00
Attenuator, 50 W, 20 dB, 50 Ω, DC to 6 GHz, N(f) – N(m) R&S®RDL50 1035.1700.52
Attenuator, 100 W, 20 dB, 50 Ω, DC to 2 GHz, N(f) – N(m) R&S®RBU100 1073.8495.20
Attenuator, 100 W, 30 dB, 50 Ω, DC to 2 GHz, N(f) – N(m) R&S®RBU100 1073.8495.30
Compact Probe Set for E and H Near-Field Measurements, 30 MHz to 3 GHz R&S®HZ-15 1147.2736.02
Preamplifier 3 GHz, 20 dB, Power Adapter (100 V to 230 V), for R&S®HZ-15 R&S®HZ-16 1147.2720.02
Spare USB Cable R&S®HA-Z211 1309.6169.00
Spare Ethernet Cable R&S®HA-Z210 1309.6152.00
Spare Power Supply, incl. mains plug for EU, GB, US, AUS, CH R&S®HA-Z301 1321.1386.02
Spectrum_Rider_FPH_bro_3607-2149-12_v0101.indd   14 05.11.2015   10:37:16
	 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®Spectrum  15
Designation Type Order No.
R&S®NRP-Zxx power sensors supported by the R&S®Spectrum Rider 2)